I
CD
I
LU
5
<C
0
A
MODEL DESIGNATION:
MAXIMUM OVERALL NOMINAL SIZE:
DESIGN PRESSURE RATING:
USABLE CONFIGURATIONS:
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
X
<C
rE
III
2"
MAX. -||
V
=11 -
Simonton Impact Resistant Fixed Panel Series 06-05 Vinyl Window
See Size Chart
See Size Chart
OVERALL SIZE
WIDTH HEIGHT
" H.
107" 48"
48" 80"
0
The head, sill, and side jambs are extruded PVC. The wall thickness
through which the anchor screw penetrates is a minimum of 0.070".
9" O.C.
MAX. TYP.
"W" MAX. OVERALL FRAME WIDTH
SIZE CHART
DP RATING
*50 PSF
<1
NO P.E. SEAL REQUIRED
INSTALLATION SUPPORTED
BY AAMA TEST REPORTS
SILICONE CAULK -,
----
#6 X 1 1/4" MIN. WOOD
SCREW WITH 1.00" MIN.-A-1-«1
EMBEDMENT INTO WOOD  ,'. ,
EDGE DIST., SEE NOTES . /. 1
MAX. -| 11
MIN.
1/4" MAX. SHIM
-1-
1, 6
1,
._L
-1-
3r
b%
:E
1/4"MAX. SHIM
#6 X 1 1/4" MIN. WOOD
SCREW WITH1.00" MIN.
EMBEDMENT INTO WOOD
MIN. EDGE DIST., SEE NOTES
SILICONE CAULK
4 1
-*P
HEAD
Uy 4X SCALE
2X BUCK
SILICONE
CAULK
» .1-- SILICONE CAULK
L 2X BUCK
 4X SCALESILL
REV.
1
REVISIONS:
ADD MIN. EDGE DIST., NOTE